Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha
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Diff Time of Day

+0.426 11:20:09.131
+0.442 11:20:58.472

- 11:21:47.371
+0.111 11:22:36.381
+0.239 11:23:25.519
+0.520 11:24:14.938
+0.785 11:25:04.622
+0.529 11:25:54.050
+0.245 11:26:43.194

+2.902 11:17:39.714
+1.003 11:18:29.704
+0.450 11:19:19.141
+0.150 11:20:08.278
+0.301 11:20:57.566
+0.165 11:21:46.718
+0.457 11:22:36.162
+1.139 11:23:26.288
+0.113 11:24:15.388
+0.262 11:25:04.637

- 11:25:53.624
+1.109 11:26:43.720

+7.043 11:17:21.560
+2.067 11:18:12.711
+1.700 11:19:03.495
+0.924 11:19:53.503
+0.310 11:20:42.897
+0.204 11:21:32.185
+0.228 11:22:21.497
+0.203 11:23:10.784

- 11:23:59.868
+0.350 11:24:49.302
+0.603 11:25:38.989
+0.198 11:26:28.271

+7.665 11:17:26.628
+1.356 11:18:17.084
+0.918 11:19:07.102
+1.110 11:19:57.312
+0.542 11:20:46.954
+0.307 11:21:36.361
+0.154 11:22:25.615
+0.062 11:23:14.777
+0.512 11:24:04.389
+0.019 11:24:53.508

- 11:25:42.608
+0.735 11:26:32.443

Tranquilidade Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 27-06-2020 10:52.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
8 48.969 +0.439 11:23:11.055 4 49.325
(28) Francisco Mendes 9 49.216 +0.686 11:24:00.271 5 49.341
1 51.882 +3.830 11:17:38.398 10 49.532 +1.002 11:24:49.803 6 48.899
2 48.757 +0.705 11:18:27.155 11 49.407 +0.877 11:25:39.210 7 49.010
3 48.666 +0.614 11:19:15.821 12 49.397 +0.867 11:26:28.607 8 49.138
4 48.653 +0.601 11:20:04.474 9 49.419
5 48.631 +0.579 11:20:53.105 (17) Jo&o Duque 10 49.684
6 48.296 +0.244 11:21:41.401 1 57.266 +8.707 11:17:50.183 1 49.428
7 48.253 +0.201 11:22:29.654 2 51.838 +3.279 11:18:42.021 12 49.144
8 48.381 +0.329 11:23:18.035 3 50.635 +2.076 11:19:32.656
9 48.436 +0.384 11:24:06.471 4 49.360 +0.801 11:20:22.016 (5) Luis Rosendo
10 jl - 11:24:54.523 5 49.174 +0.615 11:21:11.190 1 51.889
1 48.607 +0.555 11:25:43.130 6 49.336 +0.777 11:22:00.526 2 49.990
12 49.229 +1.177 11:26:32.359 7 48.860 +0.301 11:22:49.386 3 49.437
8 49.169 +0.610 11:23:38.555 4 49.137
(16) Miguel Leitao 9 48.700 +0.141 11:24:27.255 5 49.288
1 55.347 +7.266 11:17:45.194 10 49.241 +0.682 11:25:16.496 6 49.152
2 49.239 +1.158 11:18:34.433 1 48.559 - 11:26:05.055 7 49.444
3 48.655 +0.574 11:19:23.088 12 48.704 +0.145 11:26:53.759 8 50.126
4 48.596 +0.515 11:20:11.684 9 49.100
5 48.218 +0.137 11:20:59.902 (7) Mario Santos 10 49.249
6 48.170 +0.089 11:21:48.072 1 52.075 +3.367 11:17:36.535 1 | 48.987
7 48.475 +0.394 11:22:36.547 2 49.270 +0.562 11:18:25.805 12 50.096
8 49.202 +1.121 11:23:25.749 3 49.215 +0.507 11:19:15.020
9 48.644 +0.563 11:24:14.393 4 48.801 +0.093 11:20:03.821 (25) Tiago Botelho
10 48.081 - 11:25:02.474 5 48.764 +0.056 11:20:52.585 1 56.127
1 48.134 +0.053 11:25:50.608 6 49.182 +0.474 11:21:41.767 2 51.151
12 48.862 +0.781 11:26:39.470 7 48.801 +0.093 11:22:30.568 3 50.784
8 48.771 +0.063 11:23:19.339 4 50.008
(14) Carlos Leitao 9 48.828 +0.120 11:24:08.167 5 49.394
1 51.914 +3.470 11:17:37.760 10 48.708 - 11:24:56.875 6 49.288
2 49.130 +0.686 11:18:26.890 1 49.318 +0.610 11:25:46.193 7 49.312
3 48.714 +0.270 11:19:15.604 12 49.607 +0.899 11:26:35.800 8 49.287
4 48.923 +0.479 11:20:04.527 9 49.084
5 49.033 +0.589 11:20:53.560 (22) Paulo Fonseca 10 49.434
6 48.444 - 11:21:42.004 1 56.329 +7.459 11:17:25.796 1 49.687
7 48.722 +0.278 11:22:30.726 2 49.728 +0.858 11:18:15.524 12 49.282
8 49.040 +0.596 11:23:19.766 3 50.143 +1.273 11:19:05.667
9 48.818 +0.374 11:24:08.584 4 49.895 +1.025 11:19:55.562 (21) Hugo Abrantes
10 48.680 +0.236 11:24:57.264 5 48.981 +0.111 11:20:44.543 1 56.765
1 48.561 +0.117 11:25:45.825 6 49.565 +0.695 11:21:34.108 2 50.456
12 49.038 +0.594 11:26:34.863 7 48.910 +0.040 11:22:23.018 3 50.018
8 49.153 +0.283 11:23:12.171 4 50.210
(11) Paulo Leitéo 9 48870 | - 11:24:01.041 5 49.642
1 55.361 +6.913 11:17:19.809 10 49.349 +0.479 11:24:50.390 6 49.407
2 49.968 +1.520 11:18:09.777 " 49.242 +0.372 11:25:39.632 7 49.254
3 48.853 +0.405 11:18:58.630 12 50.676 +1.806 11:26:30.308 8 49.162
4 48.797 +0.349 11:19:47.427 9 49.612
5 48.609 +0.161 11:20:36.036 (1) Alfredo Carvalho 10 49.119
6 48.606 +0.158 11:21:24.642 1 56.477 +7.592 11:17:48.940 1 49.100
7 48.448 - 11:22:13.090 2 50.585 +1.700 11:18:39.525 12 49.835
8 49.187 +0.739 11:23:02.277 3 49.349 +0.464 11:19:28.874
9 48.679 +0.231 11:23:50.956 4 49.136 +0.251 11:20:18.010 (8) Anténio Calha
10 48.871 +0.423 11:24:39.827 5 48885 | - 11:21:06.895 1 56.334
11 48.685 +0.237 11:25:28.512 6 49.081 +0.196 11:21:55.976 2 50.122
12 48.719 +0.271 11:26:17.231 7 49.083 +0.198 11:22:45.059 3 51.661
13 48.891 +0.443 11:27:06.122 8 49.256 +0.371 11:23:34.315 4 50.452
9 49.592 +0.707 11:24:23.907 5 49.238
(13) Pedro Teixeira 10 49.223 +0.338 11:25:13.130 6 49.711
1 56.389 +7.859 11:17:26.830 1 49.257 +0.372 11:26:02.387 7 49.117
2 49.736 +1.206 11:18:16.566 12 49.578 +0.693 11:26:51.965 8 50.291
3 49.718 +1.188 11:19:06.284 9 49.341
4 49.544 +1.014 11:19:55.828 (12) Jodo Ferreira 10 49.581
5 48.971 +0.441 11:20:44.799 1 52.222 +3.323 11:17:39.407 11 49.899
6 48.757 +0.227 11:21:33.556 2 50.003 +1.104 11:18:29.410 12 51.983
7 48.530 - 11:22:22.086 3 50.396 +1.497 11:19:19.806

+7.217 11:17:24.850
+1.005 11:18:14.972
+2.544 11:19:06.633
+1.335 11:19:57.085
+0.121 11:20:46.323
+0.594 11:21:36.034

- 11:22:25.151
+1.174 11:23:15.442
+0.224 11:24:04.783
+0.464 11:24:54.364
+0.782 11:25:44.263
+2.866 11:26:36.246
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Treinos 27-06-2020 10:52.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(15) José Jorge Reis 11 54.572 +3.292 11:26:37.114
1 56.796 +7.556 11:17:24.115
2 51.331 +2.091 11:18:15.446
3 51.352 +2.112 11:19:06.798
4 50.841 +1.601 11:19:57.639
5 50.492 +1.252 11:20:48.131
6 49.761 +0.521 11:21:37.892
7 49.486 +0.246 11:22:27.378
8 49.265 +0.025 11:23:16.643
9 49.240 - 11:24:05.883
10 49.535 +0.295 11:24:55.418
11 49.248 +0.008 11:25:44.666
12 50.032 +0.792 11:26:34.698
(24) Anténio Paranhos
1 57.483 +7.930 11:17:23.888
2 50.664 +1.111 11:18:14.552
3 50.768 +1.215 11:19:05.320
4 52.016 +2.463 11:19:57.336
5 51.447 +1.894 11:20:48.783
6 50.206 +0.653 11:21:38.989
7 49.655 +0.102 11:22:28.644
8 50.121 +0.568 11:23:18.765
9 50.471 +0.918 11:24:09.236
10 50.410 +0.857 11:24:59.646
11 49.553 - 11:25:49.199
12 50.195 +0.642 11:26:39.394
(29) Joao Anténio
1 56.586 +6.986 11:17:19.613
2 50.842 +1.242 11:18:10.455
3 50.219 +0.619 11:19:00.674
4 50.023 +0.423 11:19:50.697
5 50.148 +0.548 11:20:40.845
6 49.683 +0.083 11:21:30.528
7 49.910 +0.310 11:22:20.438
8 49.688 +0.088 11:23:10.126
9 49.998 +0.398 11:24:00.124
10 50.010 +0.410 11:24:50.134
1 50.217 +0.617 11:25:40.351
12 49.600 - 11:26:29.951
(2) José Santos
1 59.346 +8.097 11:17:48.385
2 53.415 +2.166 11:18:41.800
3 53.135 +1.886 11:19:34.935
4 52.407 +1.158 11:20:27.342
5 51.678 +0.429 11:21:19.020
6 52.125 +0.876 11:22:11.145
7 52.838 +1.589 11:23:03.983
8 52.183 +0.934 11:23:56.166
9 51.721 +0.472 11:24:47.887
10 53.061 +1.812 11:25:40.948
11 51.249 - 11:26:32.197
(27) Manuel Santos
1 58.197 +6.917 11:17:48.961
2 54.642 +3.362 11:18:43.603
3 52.093 +0.813 11:19:35.696
4 52.375 +1.095 11:20:28.071
5 51.280 - 11:21:19.351
6 52.248 +0.968 11:22:11.599
7 53.435 +2.155 11:23:05.034
8 52.789 +1.509 11:23:57.823
9 52.004 +0.724 11:24:49.827
10 52.715 +1.435 11:25:42.542

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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